English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH
Lesson One Page 1
Top 100 1-10

Keyword Search - television - Go To Page 1
Times Completed

10 X the

10 X the television
10 X of

10 X cup of coffee
10 X and

10 X yes and no
10 X a

10 X a pencil
10 X to

10 X to the office
10 X in

10 X in a taxi

10 X is

10 X is it righte
10 X you

10 X you are happy
10 X that

10 X that person
10 X it

10 X it is here

Numbers 1-6
Keyword Search - one - Go To Page #1

10 X one
10 X fwo
10 X three
10 X four
10 X five
10 X Six
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Lesson One Page 2

Phonics a-m
Keyword Search - a - Go To Page a

Times Completed

10 X a
10 X apple
10 X b
10 X bat
10 X C
10 X caft
10 X d
10 X dog
10 X e
10 X egg
10 X f
10 X fish
10 X g
10 X girl
10 X h
10 X hat
10 X i
10 X igloo
10 X ]
10 X jug
10 X k
10 X king
10 X |
10 X lock
10 X m
10 X mat
Greetings

Keyword Search - Hi - Go To Page Greetings

10 X Hi, my name is

10 X What is your name?
10 X How are you?

10 X | am fine, thank you.
10 X Goodbye

10 X See you later

Where was Trevor?g
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Lesson Two Page 1
Top100 11-20

Keyword Search - he - Go To Page 11 Times Completed
10 X he
10 X he is a boy
10 X for
10 X for the host
10 X was
10 X was finished
10 X on
10 X on fime
10 X are
10 X are you free?
10 X as
10 X cold asice
10 X with
10 X with my friends
10 X his
10 X his ficket
10 X they
10 X they went home
10 X at
10 X at the desk

Numbers 7-12

Keyword Search - seven - Go To Page #7

10 X seven
10 X eight
10 X nine
10 X ten
10 X eleven
10 X twelve

Where was Trevoreg
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Lesson Two Page 2

Phonics n-z
Keyword Search - n - Go To Page n

Times Completed

10 X n
10 X net
10 X e}
10 X orange
10 X [}
10 X pig
10 X q
10 X queen
10 X r
10 X rat
10 X S
10 X sit
10 X f
10 X tap
10 X U
10 X umbrella
10 X v
10 X vet
10 X W
10 X web
10 X X
10 X box
10 X y
10 X yam
10 X z
10 X Zip
Feelings

Keyword Search - angry - Go To Page feelings

10 X | am feeling
10 X | like to feel
10 X You look

10 X happy

10 X sad

10 X tired

10 X angry

10 X afraid
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Lesson Three Page 1

Top 100 21-30
Keyword Search - be - Go To Page 21

Times Completed

10 X be

10 X be back soon

10 X this

10 X this key

10 X from

10 X from Australia

10 X |

10 X I am

10 X have

10 X I have money

10 X or

10 X milk or sugar

10 X by

10 X by ariver

10 X one

10 X one lesson

10 X had

10 X we hadrice

10 X not

10 X not twenty
Phonics

Keyword Search - chick - Go To Page ch
Times Completed

10 X ch
10 X chick
10 X sh
10 X shell
10 X th
10 X thong
10 X ph
10 X phone

Where was Trevoreg
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Short Vowels Review

Lesson Three Page 2

Keyword Search - short - Go To Page vowels

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Review

X X X X X X X X X X

a

apple

e

€99
i

igloo

O

orange

U

umbrella

Times Completed

Keyword Search - review - Go To Page phonics review

To evaluate progress, say aloud the sounds on each of the
30 buttons, then click each button in turn to check your

pronunciation.

Weather

Try singing along with the alphabet song.

Keyword Search - weather - Go To Page weather

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X

Summer is
Spring is
Autumn is
Winter is
Hot
Warm
Cool
Cold
Sunny
Cloudy
Rainy
Windy
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Lesson Four Page 1

Top 100 31-40
Keyword Search - but - Go To Page 31

Times Completed

10 X but

10 X but thirty

10 X what

10 X what is this?

10 X all

10 X all the crew

10 X were

10 X we were hot

10 X when

10 X when is it

10 X we

10 X we will see

10 X there

10 X there is

10 X can

10 X can | help?

10 X an

10 X an e-mail

10 X your

10 X your wdallet
Colours

Keyword Search -red - Go To Page red

10 X red

10 X orange
10 X yellow
10 X green

Where was Trevor?g
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Lesson Four Page 2

Blends
Keyword Search - blend - GoTo Page bl

Times Completed

10 X bl
10 X blend
10 X or
10 X brown
10 X cl
10 X clock
10 X cr
10 X cream
10 X dar
10 X draw
10 X dw
10 X dwarf
10 X fl

10 X flower
10 X fr
10 X frog
10 X gl
10 X glue
10 X ar
10 X great

Days of the Week
Keyword Search - Monday - GoTo Page days

10 X yesterday was
10 X Monday

10 X today is

10 X Tuesday

10 X tomorrow will be
10 X Wednesday

10 X Thursday

10 X Friday

10 X Saturday

10 X Sunday
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Top 100

41 - 50

Keyword Search - which - Go To Page 41

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Colours

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

which
which bank
their
their house
said
he said
if
if you act
do
do you know?
will
will | meet you?
each
one for each
about
about time
how
how are you?
up
up the stairs

Keyword Search - blue - Go To Page blue

10
10
10
10

X X X X

blue
purple
black
white

Where was Trevoreg
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Lesson Five Page 1

Times Completed
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Blends

Keyword Search - plant - Go To Page pl

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Months of the Year

pl
plant
pr
present
sC
scan
scr
scrap
shr
shred
sk
sky
sl
slip
sm
small
sn
snail
Sp
spider

Lesson Five Page 2

Times Completed

Keyword Search - January - Go To Page Months

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Last month was
January

This month is
February

Next month will be
March

April

May

June

July

August
September
October
November
December
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Lesson Six Page 1

Top 100 51-60
Keyword Search - out - Go To Page 51

Times Completed

10 X out

10 X out of fown

10 X them

10 X give them

10 X then

10 X work then play

10 X she

10 X she was sad

10 X many

10 X many stories

10 X some

10 X some flowers

10 X SO

10 X so hot

10 X these

10 X these papers

10 X would

10 X would you go

10 X other

10 X other list
Shapes

Keyword Search - shapes - Go To Page square

10 X square

10 X rectangle

10 X triangle

10 X circle

10 X star
Review

Keyword Search - review - Go To Page numbers review

To evaluate progress, say aloud the sounds on each of the
25 buttons, then click each button in turn to check your
pronunciation.
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Lesson Six Page 2

Blends
Keyword Search - splash - Go To Page spl

Times Completed

10 X spl
10 X splash
10 X spr
10 X spray
10 X squ
10 X square
10 X st
10 X star
10 X str
10 X straw
10 X SwW
10 X swing
10 X fr
10 X trip
10 X tw
10 X twenty
10 X thr
10 X through
Drinks

Keyword Search - tea - Go To Page Drinks

10 X | like to drink

10 X coffee

10 X would you like some?
10 X tea

10 X my favourite drink is
10 X milk

10 X water

10 X soft drink

10 X juice

Where was Trevoreg
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Top 100 61-70

Keyword Search - into - Go To Page 61

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Where was Trevor?g

into
info the country
has
has a ticket
more
more please
her
her suitcase
two
two meals
like
| like travelling
him
belongs to him
see
| see
time
what fime?
could
| could help

Lesson Seven Page 1

Times Completed
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Lesson Seven Page 2

Blends
Keyword Search -rock - Go To Page ck

Times Completed

10 X ck
10 X rock
10 X ff
10 X cliff
10 X |
10 X hill
10 X sS
10 X miss
10 X ng
10 X song
10 X Id
10 X cold
10 X nd
10 X kind
10 X lk
10 X milk
10 X nk
10 X think
10 X sk
10 X risk
10 X lp
10 X help
10 X mp
10 X lamp

Fruit
Keyword Search - melons - Go To Page Fruit

10 X do you likee

10 X strawberries

10 X we will eat some

10 X melons

10 X | would like to buy some
10 X lemons

10 X bananas

10 X pears

10 X grapes
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Top 100 71 - 80

Keyword Search - no - Go To Page 71

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Where was Trevoreg

no
no, thank you
make
make a date
than
bigger than
first
my first kiss
been
been busy
its
ate its food
who
who are you
now
not now
people
lots of people
my
my name is ...
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Lesson Eight Page 1

Times Completed
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Lesson Eight Page 2

Blends
Keyword Search - wasp - Go To Page sp

Times Completed

10 X sp
10 X wasp
10 X ct
10 X act
10 X ft
10 X left
10 X It
10 X filt
10 X Nt
10 X blunt
10 X pt
10 X kept
10 X st
10 X last
10 X xt
10 X next
10 X If
10 X shelf
10 X nch
10 X bench
10 X tion
10 X station
10 X Ith
10 X health

Food
Keyword Search - chicken - Go To Page Food

10 X Today, | will eat
10 X bread

10 X My lunch will be
10 X hot dogs

10 X Let's get some
10 X cheese

10 X chicken

10 X hamburger

10 X sandwiches
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Top 100 81-90

Keyword Search - made - Go To Page 81

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Review

made
I made lunch
over
over the street
did
did she go?
down
down hill
only
only one leg
way
which way?
find
how do | find¢
use
use a guide
may
may | come?
water
bottle of water

Keyword Search - review
Go To Page beginning blends review

Lesson Nine Page 1

Times Completed

To evaluate progress, say aloud the sounds on each of the
29 buttons, then click each button in turn to check your

pronunciation.

Where was Trevor?g
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Lesson Nine Page 2

Phonemes
Keyword Search - train - Go To Page ai

Times Completed

10 X ai
10 X train
10 X frame
10 X spray
10 X ar
10 X star
10 X air
10 X chair
10 X there
10 X bear
10 X square
10 X ee
10 X feet
10 X seat
10 X er
10 X her
10 X skirt
10 X fur
10 X ea
10 X bread
10 X ie
10 X lie
10 X slide
10 X high
10 X cry
Clothes

Keyword Search - shirt - Go To Page Clothes

10 X | put on my
10 X shoes

10 X | take off my
10 X shirt

10 X | will wear my
10 X suit

10 X socks

10 X dress

10 X jeans
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English Pronunciation PCVIDEOCD - Speaking ENGLISH

Top 100 91 -100

Keyword Search - time - Go To Page 91

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Review

long
along time
little
little child
very
very kind
after
after school
words
English words
called
called "hello”
just
just enough
where
where is?
most
most popular
know
| know

Lesson Ten Page 1

Times Completed

Keyword Search - review - Go To Page ending blends review

To evaluate progress, say aloud the sounds on each of the
24 buttons, then click each button in turn to check your

pronunciation.

Where was Trevor?g
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Lesson Ten Page 2

Phonemes
Keyword Search - boat - Go To Page oa

Times Completed

10 X oa
10 X boat
10 X grow
10 X pole
10 X 00
10 X boot
10 X tfune
10 X flew
10 X blue
10 X 00
10 X book
10 X pull
10 X oi
10 X coin
10 X boy
10 X oW
10 X cow
10 X cloud
10 X or
10 X horse
10 X floor
10 X draw
10 X snore
10 X caught
Transport

Keyword Search - car - Go To Page Transport

10 X Let's go by

10 X bicycle

10 X Come home by
10 X car

10 X | will take the

10 X bus

10 X airplane

10 X motorcycle

10 X frain
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